Termine des Schutzenvereins ,,.Seerose Eching* fur 2024

Fr.12.01.
Fr.19.01.
Sa. 20.01.
Mi.-Fr. 06.-08.03.
Fr.15.03.
Sa. 16.03.
So.17.03.
Do.11.04.
Sa. 13.04.
Mo. 15.04.
Fr. 26.04.
Do. 16.05.
Sa. 20.07.
So. 11.08.
Fr.13.09.
Fr. 20.09.
Sa. 12.10.
Sa. 19.10.
Sa. 16.11.
Mi. 27.11.
Fr.06.12.

KonigsschiefRen
KonigsschieRen m. Proklamation
Kesselfleischessen
Huber-Eggert-SchieRen
Schafkopfturnier
Preisverteilung H.-E.-SchieBen
Kesselfleischturnier / Bogen
Gaugeneralversammlung
Auflageschiefen
Jahreshauptversammlung
EndschielRen
Mannschaftsfiihrerbesprechung
Grillfest

Steckerlfischturnier
AnfangsschiefBen

Gaujahrtag

Auflageschiefen
Gaukonigsproklamation

VereineschiefRen

Schitzenmeister- u. Sportwarttagung

NikolausschieRen

Schitzenheim
Schitzenheim
Schiitzenheim
Schiitzenheim
Schiitzenheim
Schiitzenheim
Sporthalle

St. Georgen
Schiitzenheim
Schiitzenheim
Schiitzenheim
Achselschwang
Schiitzenheim
Schiitzenheim
Schiitzenheim
Schondorf
Schiitzenheim
Sporthalle
Schutzenheim
Rott

Schiitzenheim

19:30
19:30
11:30
19:30
20:00
20:00
10:00
20:00
14:00
20:00
19:30

19:00
10:00
19:30

14:00

20:00

13:30

19:30



